Record Purchased Model Number:
(Save instruction sheet for future reference)
Image is for reference only
(Style varies by model)
图片仅供参考
（款式因型号而异）
记录购买的型号：
（保存安装说明书以备将来参考）

740X493X800
3
订购信息   Ordering Information
BC5505-102GY   750mm Cabinet Set (Grey) (Single Hole)
= BC5501-002GY+BC5504-102
• BC5501-002GY   750mm Base Cabinet with Standing Foot (Grey)
• BC5504-102         750mm Integrated Basin (Single Hole)
BC5505-102GY    750mm浴室柜组合（绅士灰）（单孔）
= BC5501-002GY+BC5504-102
• BC5501-002GY     750mm柜体含支撑脚（绅士灰）
• BC5504-102             750mm人造石一体盆 （单孔）
BC5505-101GY   900mm Cabinet Set (Grey) (Single Hole)
= BC5501-001GY+BC5504-101
• BC5501-001GY   900mm Base Cabinet with Standing Foot (Grey)
• BC5504-101         900mm Integrated Basin (Single Hole)
BC5505-101GY    900mm浴室柜组合（绅士灰）（单孔）
= BC5501-001GY+BC5504-101
• BC5501-001GY     900mm柜体含支撑脚（绅士灰）
• BC5504-101             900mm人造石一体盆 （单孔）
BC5505-102BR   750mm Cabinet Set (Brown Beige) (Single Hole)
= BC5501-002BR+BC5504-102
• BC5501-002BR   750mm Base Cabinet with Standing Foot (Brown Beige)
• BC5504-102          750mm Integrated Basin (Single Hole)
BC5505-102BR    750mm浴室柜组合（米褐色）（单孔）
= BC5501-002BR+BC5504-102
• BC5501-002BR     750mm柜体含支撑脚（米褐色）
• BC5504-102             750mm人造石一体盆 （单孔）
BC5505-101BR   900mm Cabinet Set (Brown Beige) (Single Hole)
= BC5501-002BR+BC5504-101
• BC5501-001BR   900mm Base Cabinet with Standing Foot (Brown Beige)
• BC5504-101          900mm Integrated Basin (Single Hole)
BC5505-101BR    900mm浴室柜组合（米褐色）（单孔）
= BC5501-001BR+BC5504-101
• BC5501-001BR     900mm柜体含支撑脚（米褐色）